214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

Name

Sing, Sing

Whatever Lola
Wants

Home To Me
Spell On You

Someone You
Loved

| Found

Happen

| Know The End
Dreams

The View Between
Villages

Falling Slowly

Heart's A Mess

Dark Matter

A Change Is Gonna
Come

Mi Musa

The Feels

Ode To A Love Lost
Iris

Truth

It's Okay

Haven't Seen The
Last Of Me

| Called Them Mine

The Chain

ORLANDO SUMMER DANCE COMPETITION
SUNDAY, JULY 6, 2025

- Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Style

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Creative Conservatory
of Dance

Premier Dance

Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

The Future Dance
Center

The Dance Emporium
Duvall Dance Academy

Synergy Dance
Academy

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Stage Door Studios

Center Stage
Performing Arts

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance

Elite Dance Center
Elite Dance Center
Dance Arts Centre
The Dance Emporium

Dance FX

Premier Dance

Elite Dance Center

Time
Sun 12:40

Sun 12:42

Sun 12:45

Sun 12:48

Sun 12:51

Sun12:53

Sun 12:56

Sun 12:59

Sun 1:02

Sun 1:04

Sun 1:07

Sun 1:10

Sun 1:13

Sun 1:15

Sun 1:18

Sun 1:21

Sun 1:24

Sun 1:26

Sun 1:29

Sun 1:32

Sun 1:35

Sun 1:37

Sun 1:40



237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

Name

Doctor Jazz

| Know

Here Now

Lighthouse

Time In A Bottle

The Other Side

Make It Go Away

Do What You Have
To Do

Waves

Voice Of God

Clean

Run To You

Sweet Dreams
Silver Lining

A Million Years Ago
Hit Em Up

Clocked Out
Dangerous

I'm Ready

Perfect

Smooth Criminal

They Don't Care
About Us

ORLANDO SUMMER DANCE COMPETITION
SUNDAY, JULY 6, 2025

- Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Style

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Dance FX

Artistic Generation
Dance Complex

Dance Arts Centre

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

The Dance Emporium

Amanda’s Dance
Express

Destination Dance Of
Oviedo

Duvall Dance Academy

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

All Starz Dance

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Premier Dance
Premier Dance
Elite Dance Center
Elite Dance Center
The Dance Force
Dance Arts Centre
Dance FX

The Future Dance
Center

Synergy Dance
Academy

Premier Dance

The Dance Centre

Time
Sun 1:43

Sun 1:46

Sun 1:48

Sun 1:51

Sun 1:54

Sun 1:57

Sun 1:59

Sun 2:02

Sun 2:05

Sun 2:08

Sun 2:10

Sun 2:13

Sun 2:16

Sun 2:19

Sun 2:21

Sun 2:24

Sun 2:27

Sun 2:30

Sun 2:32

Sun 2:35

Sun 2:38

Sun 2:41



259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

Name

Monsters

Rich Girl

Body Language

Spanish Dance
Dreams
Vivaldi Variation

So Long

Bitter
Chasing Cars
Twice

The Dream

Fear And Fridays

Crossing The
Threshold

My Perception Of
Love

No Choir

Love In The Dark

Insidious

Can't Catch Me

Wish That You

Were Here

Without Lights

Unchained Melody

ORLANDO SUMMER DANCE COMPETITION
SUNDAY, JULY 6, 2025

- Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Style

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

Musical Theatre

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

University Performing
Arts Centre

The Dance Emporium

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre
The Dance Emporium

The Future Dance
Center

Duvall Dance Academy
Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Creative Conservatory
of Dance

Turning Pointe of
Melbourne

Duvall Dance Academy

Synergy Dance
Academy

B Inspired Dance
Studio

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Time
Sun 2:43

Sun 2:46

Sun 2:49

Sun 3:00

Sun 3:02

Sun 3:05

Sun 3:08

Sun 3:11

Sun 3:13

Sun 3:16

Sun 3:19

Sun 3:22

Sun 3:24

Sun 3:27

Sun 3:30

Sun 3:33

Sun 3:35

Sun 3:38

Sun 3:41

Sun 3:44

Sun 3:46



280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

Name

Impulsive Behavior

Send In The
Clowns

Erase

Depth Over
Distance

Shawty
Renaissance
Crazy In Love

My Love
The Story

Sol

Desperado

La Catrina

Hit 'Em Up Style
Wake Me Up

Don't Watch Me Cry
Yours

Blue Skies

This Woman's Work
Never Let Me Go

Anything Worth
Holding On To

Ordinary World

Never Love Again

Prayer

ORLANDO SUMMER DANCE COMPETITION
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- Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Open
Open

Open

Open
Tap
Tap
Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance

Premier Dance
Premier Dance
The Future Dance
Center

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Premier Dance
Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Duvall Dance Academy

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

The Meredith Gravely

Dance Company

Turning Pointe of
Melbourne

Duvall Dance Academy

Duvall Dance Academy

Time
Sun 3:49

Sun 3:52

Sun 3:55

Sun 3:57

Sun 4:00

Sun 4:03

Sun 4:06

Sun 4:08

Sun 4:11

Sun 4:14

Sun 4:17

Sun 4:19

Sun 4:22

Sun 4:25

Sun 4:28

Sun 4:30

Sun 4:33

Sun 4:36

Sun 4:39

Sun 4:41

Sun 4:44

Sun 4:47

Sun 4:50



303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

Name

She Used To Be
Mine

Piece By Piece

Fragile

Turn Your Face

Sunday Kind Of
Love

Million Years Ago

You'll Never Walk
Alone

Outside Of Love

Diva

Pure Honey

I'm Your Baby
Tonight

You Don't Own Me
So Much Betta

Skohoko

Like A Boss

Bust Your Windows

Falling Apart
Runnin’

Fly Girls

Get Happy

Hold My Hand

Umbrella

ORLANDO SUMMER DANCE COMPETITION
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- Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Studio

Duvall Dance Academy
Synergy Dance
Academy

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance

Premier Dance

Premier Dance
Elite Dance Center
Artistry Dance
Academy

Dance Arts Centre

Spotlight Dance
Academy

The Future Dance
Center

Duvall Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
Premier Dance

Premier Dance

Elite Dance Center
Dance FX

The Dance Emporium

The Future Dance
Center

The Future Dance
Center

Dance Arts Centre

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Time
Sun 4:52

Sun 4:55

Sun 4:58

Sun 5:01

Sun 5:03

Sun 5:06

Sun 5:09

Sun 5:12

Sun 5:14

Sun 5:17

Sun 5:20

Sun 5:23

Sun 5:25

Sun 5:28

Sun 5:31

Sun 5:34

Sun 5:36

Sun 5:39

Sun 5:42

Sun 5:45

Sun 5:47

Sun 5:50



.~~~ _,_  ORLANDO SUMMER DANCE COMPETITION
JEEe SUNDAY, JULY 6, 2025

- Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
325 You're The One Teen Musical Theatre Duo/Trio The Dance Emporium  Sun 5:53
326 Ratata Teen Jazz Duo/Trio The Meredith Gravely  Sun 5:56

Dance Company
327  CoverGirl Teen Jazz Duo/Trio The Dance Emporium  Sun 5:58
**** ALL AWARDS FROM BOTH ROOMS IN ¥R E

- APPROX 6:00 PM -

PLEASE NOTE:
ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





