

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
214	Sing, Sing	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Sun 12:40
215	Whatever Lola Wants	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 12:42
216	Home To Me	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 12:45
217	Spell On You	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 12:48
218	Someone You Loved	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 12:51
219	I Found	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 12:53
220	Happen	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Sun 12:56
221	I Know The End	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Sun 12:59
222	Dreams	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 1:02
223	The View Between Villages	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Sun 1:04
224	Falling Slowly	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sun 1:07
225	Heart's A Mess	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Sun 1:10
226	Dark Matter	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Sun 1:13
227	A Change Is Gonna Come	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 1:15
228	Mi Musa	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Sun 1:18
229	The Feels	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 1:21
230	Ode To A Love Lost	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 1:24
231	Iris	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 1:26
232	Truth	Senior	Open	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 1:29
233	It's Okay	Senior	Open	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Sun 1:32
234	Haven't Seen The Last Of Me	Senior	Open	Solo	Dance FX	Sun 1:35
235	I Called Them Mine	Senior	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 1:37
236	The Chain	Senior	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 1:40



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
237	Doctor Jazz	Senior	Тар	Solo	Dance FX	Sun 1:43
238	I Know	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Sun 1:46
239	Here Now	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 1:48
240	Lighthouse	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sun 1:51
241	Time In A Bottle	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Sun 1:54
242	The Other Side	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Amanda's Dance Express	Sun 1:57
243	Make It Go Away	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Destination Dance Of Oviedo	Sun 1:59
244	Do What You Have To Do	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 2:02
245	Waves	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sun 2:05
246	Voice Of God	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	All Starz Dance	Sun 2:08
247	Clean	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 2:10
248	Run To You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 2:13
249	Sweet Dreams	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 2:16
250	Silver Lining	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 2:19
251	A Million Years Ago	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 2:21
252	Hit Em Up	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Force	Sun 2:24
253	Clocked Out	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 2:27
254	Dangerous	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Dance FX	Sun 2:30
255	I'm Ready	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Sun 2:32
256	Perfect	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Sun 2:35
257	Smooth Criminal	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 2:38
258	They Don't Care About Us	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Centre	Sun 2:41



		J			•	•
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
259	Monsters	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	University Performing Arts Centre	Sun 2:43
260	Rich Girl	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Emporium	Sun 2:46
261	Body Language	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 2:49
262	Spanish Dance	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 3:00
263	Dreams	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 3:02
264	Vivaldi Variation	Teen	Ballet	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Sun 3:05
265	So Long	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Sun 3:08
266	Bitter	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 3:11
267	Chasing Cars	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 3:13
268	Twice	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 3:16
269	The Dream	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 3:19
270	Fear And Fridays	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sun 3:22
271	Crossing The Threshold	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Sun 3:24
272	My Perception Of Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Turning Pointe of Melbourne	Sun 3:27
273	No Choir	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 3:30
274	Love In The Dark	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Sun 3:33
275	Insidious	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Sun 3:35
276	Can't Catch Me	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Sun 3:38
277	Wish That You Were Here	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 3:41
278	Without Lights	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 3:44
279	Unchained Melody	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 3:46



# 280	Name Impulsive Behavior	Division Teen	Style Contemporary	Group Size Solo	Studio DanceWorks Costa Rica	Time Sun 3:49
281	Send In The Clowns	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 3:52
282	Erase	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 3:55
283	Depth Over Distance	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 3:57
284	Shawty	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Sun 4:00
285	Renaissance	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Sun 4:03
286	Crazy In Love	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Sun 4:06
287	My Love	Teen	Open	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:08
288	The Story	Teen	Open	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:11
289	Sol	Teen	Open	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Sun 4:14
290	Desperado	Teen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 4:17
291	La Catrina	Teen	Тар	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:19
292	Hit 'Em Up Style	Teen	Тар	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:22
293	Wake Me Up	Teen	Тар	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 4:25
294	Don't Watch Me Cry	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:28
295	Yours	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:30
296	Blue Skies	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:33
297	This Woman's Work	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:36
298	Never Let Me Go	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 4:39
299	Anything Worth Holding On To	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sun 4:41
300	Ordinary World	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Turning Pointe of Melbourne	Sun 4:44
301	Never Love Again	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 4:47
302	Prayer	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 4:50



		· ·			•	•
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
303	She Used To Be Mine	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 4:52
304	Piece By Piece	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Sun 4:55
305	Fragile	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Sun 4:58
306	Turn Your Face	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 5:01
307	Sunday Kind Of Love	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 5:03
308	Million Years Ago	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 5:06
309	You'll Never Walk Alone	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 5:09
310	Outside Of Love	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Artistry Dance Academy	Sun 5:12
311	Diva	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 5:14
312	Pure Honey	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Spotlight Dance Academy	Sun 5:17
313	I'm Your Baby Tonight	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Sun 5:20
314	You Don't Own Me	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 5:23
315	So Much Betta	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Sun 5:25
316	Skohoko	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 5:28
317	Like A Boss	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Sun 5:31
318	Bust Your Windows	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sun 5:34
319	Falling Apart	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Sun 5:36
320	Runnin'	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	The Dance Emporium	Sun 5:39
321	Fly Girls	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	The Future Dance Center	Sun 5:42
322	Get Happy	Teen	Тар	Duo/Trio	The Future Dance Center	Sun 5:45
323	Hold My Hand	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Dance Arts Centre	Sun 5:47
324	Umbrella	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sun 5:50



OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - SR & TN SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
325	You're The One	Teen	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	The Dance Emporium	Sun 5:53
326	Ratata	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sun 5:56
327	Cover Girl	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Emporium	Sun 5:58

* * * * ALL AWARDS FROM BOTH ROOMS IN OCEANS BALLROOM * * * * * * - APPROX 6:00 PM -

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.